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PEHD

PILL JARS

Focus on a plant-based
container
* Biopolymer made from
renewable resources
* 100% recyclable
* 5.5 million containers
manufactured since 2016

CUSTOMIZATION BENEFITS
* In PET or HDPE « Standard or customized color on request
* Snap or screw opening « Range of corresponding lids
* 30 ml to 250 ml * 100% recyclable
H D Height
Diameter
HDPE PILL USABLE VOLUME
CONTAINERS REF. VOLUME TO BRIM RING COMPATIBLE LID HEIGHT DIAMETER
EP8502 30 ml 42 ml 31.5 snap EP315 50.5 mm 36.6 mm
EP8503 50 ml 58 ml 31.5 snap EP315 71 mm 36.6 mm
EP8504 75 ml 94 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 72 mm 45 mm
EP8505 100 ml 113 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 87 mm 45 mm
EP8508 100 ml 129 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 80.5 mm 50.5 mm
EP8510 125 ml 157 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 94.5 mm 51 mm
EP804 75 ml 112 ml 38 screw EP38 73.8 mm 50.5 mm
EP810 125 ml 168 ml 38 screw EP38 104.4 mm 50.5 mm
EP8506 150 ml 214 ml 60 snap EPGO 75.5 mm 68 mm
EP8507 200 ml 262 ml 60 snap EPGO 89 mm 68 mm
EP512US 150 ml 177 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 87.3 mm 55 mm
EP513US 225 ml 275 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 109.5 mm 62 mm

EP514US 250 ml 308 ml 43 snap EP43V2 / EPN43 125.5 mm 62 mm
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PILL JARS

PET PILL USABLE VOLUME COMPATIBLE
CONTAINERS REFERENCE VOLUME TO BRIM RING LID HEIGHT DIAMETER
EP603 50 ml 63 ml 43 snap EPN43 51 mm 45 mm
EP604 75 ml 90 ml 43 snap EPN43 68 mm 45 mm
EP605 100 ml 117 ml 43 snap EPN43 85 mm 45 mm
P625 150 ml 179 ml 43 snap EPN43 96 mm 53 mm
P627 250 ml 286 ml 43 snap EPN43 1.5 mm 63 mm
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PILLS JARS

LIDS FOR
HDPE AND
PET

LIDS FOR
HDPE PILL
CONTAINERS

REFERENCE

EP315

EP31.5 CO10

EP43V2

EPN43
with TE strip

EPN43SL
without TE strip

EPN43 CO14

EPGO

EP38

TAMPER-EVIDENT
LIDS FOR PET PILL
CONTAINERS

REFERENCE

EPN43

EPN43SL

EPN43 CO14

RING

31.5 snap

31.5 snap

43 snap

43 snap

43 snap

43 snap

60 snap

38 screw

RING

43 snap

43 snap

43 snap

HEIGHT

15.45 mm

15.45 mm

15.6 mm

15.5 mm

15.5 mm

15.5 mm

16.5 mm

21.5 mm

HEIGHT

15.5 mm

15.5 mm

15.5 mm

DIAMETER

32.4 mm

32.4 mm

4415 mm

447 mm

447 mm

447 mm

60 mm

44 mm

DIAMETER

447 mm

447 mm

447 mm

CORRESPONDING
PILL CONTAINER

EP8502, EP8503

EP8502, EP8503

EP8504, EP8505, EP512US
EP513US, EP514US, EP8508,
EP8510

EP8504, EP8505, EP512US
EP513US, EP514US, EP8508,
EP8510

EP8504, EP8505, EP512US,
EP513US, EP514US, EP8508,
EP8510

EP8504, EP8505, EP512US
EP513US, EP514US, EP8508,
EP8510

EP8506, EP8507

EP804, EP810

CORRESPONDING
PILL CONTAINER

EP603
EP604
EP605
P625
P627

"SCH

MEDICALPHARMA

Height
Diameter

DESICCANT

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

DESICCANT

No

No

Yes





